BIC® XSFinestyle

Nad mdged or type unknown

SUPER-SMOOTH ROLLER WITH FINESTYLE INK POINT.
EXCLUSIVE BRITEPIX™ FULL COLOUR PRINTING ON THE CLIP
ALSO AVAILABLE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10
people: associate your name with a
high-quality trusted product. | Polished
white plastic barrel with coloured trim. |
Super-smooth writing experience thanks
to the Finestyle ink point.

9608109200

ES

1.70 cm

12.60 cm

0.00 cm

0.00 cm

5.60 g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 0.00 cm3
250 u.

1400.00 g

Two-Piece



