## **BIC® XS Finestyle**



SUPER-SMOOTH ROLLER WITH FINESTYLE INK POINT. EXCLUSIVE BRITEPIXTM FULL COLOUR PRINTING ON THE CLIP ALSO AVAILABLE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10 people: associate your name with a high-quality trusted product.   Polished white plastic barrel with coloured trim.   Super-smooth writing experience thanks to the Finestyle ink point.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	ES
WIDTH	1.70 cm
HEIGHT	12.60 cm
DEPTH	0.00 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	5.60 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm   0.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	1400.00 g
MECHANISM	Two-Piece